
Annexure - 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Vijay Citispace Private LimitedDate of commencement of CIRP - 20.07.2021 List of creditors as on - 16.02.2022List of creditors as on - 16.02.2022

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Date of receipt Amount claimed 
Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party

% of 
Voting 
share

1 Axis	Bank	Limited 17.08.2021 4,66,59,583.44																		 4,66,59,583.44																						 Unsecured NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL Secured by assets of other entity.
2 Pray	Projects	Private	Limited 17.09.2021 8,75,76,834.00																		 8,75,76,834.00																						 Unsecured NIL NIL No NIL NIL NIL Secured by Demand Promissory Note

13,42,36,417.44             13,42,36,417.44                 

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 

mutual 
dues that 

may be 
set- off

Amountt 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n Remarks , if anySl. No. Name of creditor 

Details of claim received Details of claim received 


